
Member Name State Post Code Mobile Email Qualification Discipline

Sarah Venamore NSW 2705 0417 419 229 sarah@venamore.net Coach Educator General

Sally-Ann Barbera NSW 2756 0416 110 258 sallybarbera@bigpond.com Coach Educator General

Colleen Brook NSW 2756 0407 760 929 cjbequestrian@bigpond.com Coach Educator Jumping

Simon Kale NSW 2534 0418 206 283 foxgroundstables@gmail.com Coach Educator Eventing

Peter Shaw NSW 2250 0401 054 372 peter.a.shaw@hotmail.com Coach Educator Dressage

Erica Kelly NSW 2347 0429 380 107 aekelly115@outlook.com Coach Educator Jumping

Pip Cooper NSW 2250 0409 837773 falconsporthorses@hotmail.com Coach Educator Dressage

Fiona Hughes NSW 2749 0408 297 584 fionashorses@bigpond.com Coach Educator Eventing

Robert Stewart NSW 2156 0405 553 944 rjsireland@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Belinda Bailey NSW 2429 0412 770 992 belindabailey1@bigpond.com Coach Educator General

Christine Johnson NSW 2250 0412 405 079 christine@teamj.com.au Coach Educator General

Hunter Doughty NSW 2650 +61449 174 787 warrina@outlook.com Coach Educator General

Benjamin Netterfield ACT 2903 0413 459 258 bnetterfield@me.com Coach Educator Jumping

Tarsha Hammond NSW 2320 0409 306 710 fuzzylogic1@bigpond.com Coach Educator Eventing

Christine Crawford NSW 2321 0417 675 097 ccdressage@icloud.com Coach Educator Dressage

Shaun France NSW 2322 0407 200 907 shaun@huntervalleyequestriancentre.com.au Coach Educator Dressage

Megan Joerg NSW 2799 0412 898 904 megan.joerg@bigpond.com Coach Educator Dressage

Kerry Crees NSW 2350 0431 739 567 kerrycrees@bigpond.com Coach Educator General

Andrew Barnett NSW 2320 0417 128 883 werakata@bigpond.com Coach Educator Eventing

Tristyn Lowe NSW 2627 0405 645 235 tris.lowe@gmail.com Coach Educator Vaulting

Darren Phillips NSW 2022 0414 690 780 dphillips@horsebuzz.com Coach Educator Jumping

Alexandra Townsend NSW 2577 0417 411 729 alex@wallabyhill.com.au Coach Educator Eventing

Samuel Fasher NSW 2756 0404 017 632 samuelfasher@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Kristen Closson NSW 2323 0405 134 844 kristen@clossondressage.com Coach Educator General

Sandra Tremier NSW 2756 0437 300 059 Sandra@tictocequestrian.com.au Coach Educator Jumping

Anne-Marie Lourey NSW 2325 0407 453 494 byalee@bigpond.com Coach Educator Dressage

Judy Fasher NSW 2756 0414 457 632 jfasher@bigpond.com Coach Educator Eventing

Sharmayne Spencer NSW 2353 0414 577 273 info@heritagehillequine.com.au Coach Educator Eventing

Lynette Lynch NSW 2756 0412 240 397 lynlynch@bigpond.net.au Coach Educator Vaulting

Bettina Lathwell NSW 2756 0438 875 762 bettinalathwell@hotmail.com Coach Educator Jumping

Stuart Tinney NSW 2765 0418 293 930 stuart@tinneyeventing.com Coach Educator Eventing

Ineke Thomson NSW 2570 0400 597 034 ineke@endeavourpark.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Kate Yonge NSW 2620 0428 363 232 kate.yonge@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Carolyn James NSW 2572 0417 446 159 carolynjames563@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Pamela Russell-Green NSW 2577 0418 653 226 pamela_r_g@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage

Fiona Gruen NSW 2618 0414880833 fmgruen154@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Susan Wilmington NSW 2620 0408 228 494 sue.wilmington@webone.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Susan Turner-Davis NSW 2582 0402 596 252 riding@yasspets.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Annyka Overton NSW 2354 0428 772 817 rangatera@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Danielle Culhana NSW 2077 0401 740 730 danielle_culhana@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Robyn Boyle NSW 2337 0429 947 015 wellbrook@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Vaulting/General

Rachelle Bolton NSW 2084 0414505093 booralie.eq.centre@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Danielle Beattie NSW 2540 0413502236 Brendan.park.stables@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Showhorse/Dressage

Katrina McMaster NSW 2642 0412 826 440 kjmcmaster1@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage

Melinda Duncan NSW 2016 0427913410 murr1mel@police.nsw.gov.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Petronella Marshman NSW 2430 0427 785 568 nell@marneross.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Lionel Desanges NSW 2018 0418205015 lioneldesanges@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Rachael Downs NSW 2756 0418 659 068 rachaeldowns1@hotmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage

Megan Bryant NSW 2794 0429 831 427 megan.bryant91@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage/Showhorse

Charlotte Whyld NSW 2101 0403523765 charlottewhyld@hotmail.co.uk Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Carissa Holmes NSW 2217 0499790011 cholmes9876@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Elizabeth Mudd NSW 2318 0407 066 126 horsefloatparts@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage

Danielle Ffrench NSW 2615 0413 979 853 gpdanielle.clark@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General/Dressage


